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 14 11753 ABBEVILLE  10District 32 S  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 11754 ANDERSON  8District 32 S  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 11757 BELTON  18District 32 S  7  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 13 11758 BEREA  8District 32 S  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 11759 BOILING SPRINGS L C  10District 32 S  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 11766 EASLEY  5District 32 S  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 11770 GREENVILLE  0District 32 S  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11771 GREENVILLE PLEASANTBURG  0District 32 S  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 11773 GREENWOOD  9District 32 S  5  5  46 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 43 11774 GREER  9District 32 S  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 11775 HICKORY TAVERN  6District 32 S  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 11777 INMAN  3District 32 S  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 11779 JOANNA  39District 32 S  2  2  67 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 11781 LANDRUM  2District 32 S  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 11782 LAURENS  6District 32 S  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 11783 LIBERTY  4District 32 S  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 11784 MAULDIN  5District 32 S  3  4  11 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 16 11785 MC CORMICK  13District 32 S  13  13  29 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 14 11786 NINETY SIX  9District 32 S  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 11787 PACOLET  1District 32 S  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 11790 PICKENS  1District 32 S  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 11791 PIEDMONT  6District 32 S  3  3  40 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 11794 SALEM  18District 32 S  11  11  44 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 9 11795 SALUDA  4District 32 S  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 11796 SENECA  3District 32 S  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 11798 SLATER MARIETTA  11District 32 S  4  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 29 11799 SPARTANBURG  24District 32 S  12  12  53 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 12 11801 TAYLORS  16District 32 S  3  3  28 0  0  0 1  2  0  0
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 21 11802 THE MATHEWS  21District 32 S  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 11805 WALHALLA  1District 32 S  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 11806 WARE SHOALS  3District 32 S  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 11816 BATESBURG LEESVILLE  1District 32 S  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 11846 LEXINGTON  3District 32 S  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 11861 GREATER IRMO  5District 32 S  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 11879 CAYCE WEST COLUMBIA  3District 32 S  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 11881 CHESTER  1District 32 S  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11883 COLUMBIA  3District 32 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 11895 GAFFNEY  2District 32 S  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 11896 GREAT FALLS  0District 32 S  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11910 NEWBERRY  0District 32 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 11915 ROCK HILL  3District 32 S  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 11920 UNION  12District 32 S  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 11922 WINNSBORO  22District 32 S  7  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 26 29111 TEGA CAY  50District 32 S  13  13  76 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 101 30466 RIVER HILLS LAKE WYLIE  34District 32 S  8  8  135 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 3 35170 DACUSVILLE  7District 32 S  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 59636 DUE WEST  39District 32 S  9  9  59 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 6 59788 TRAVELERS REST  5District 32 S  0  0  11 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 31 111089 SPARTANBURG SOUTHSIDE  69District 32 S  6  6  100 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 2 117902 GREENVILLE WEST END  13District 32 S  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 128137 Blue Ridge  14District 32 S  6  6  29 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 2 128869 Columbia Northwest  15District 32 S  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 130008 Woodruff Centennial  3District 32 S  2  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 130725 Greer Centennial  12District 32 S  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 136948 Cherokee County United  16District 32 S  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 182703 Middle Tyger Community  18District 32 S  1  1  23 1  0  0 0  1  1  0
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 5 182913 Berea de Hispanos  14District 32 S  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 865  1,502 637
 57

 154  156  4  0  0135 21  3  1
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